



Prodways Materials launches its ecommerce site for resins and 3D printing powder materials

Paris, September 10th 2018 at 6.00 pm

Since its creation, Prodways Group has focused its core expertise on the development of high-performance 3D printing materials, stereolithography resins (SLA®) and DLP® technology resins, as well as powder materials for selective laser sintering (SLS®) 3D printers via its Prodways Materials subsidiary. In order to provide manufacturers with easier access to these high-performance materials, Prodways Materials has launched its e-commerce website www.prodwaysmaterials.com.

The new e-commerce website www.prodwaysmaterials.com now offers the full catalog of Prodways Materials 3D printing materials aimed at its end customers, including more than 20 3D printing material products, divided into two categories:

- resins for stereolithography (SLA®) or DLP® technology 3D printers, including CE-certified resins for surgical guidance medical applications, and high-resistance resins for plastic injection molding applications;
- powder materials for Selective Laser Sintering (SLS®) printers, such as the TPU-70 A elastomeric powder used by the leading players in sports footwear to print ultra-flexible soles, as well as the recent, highly shock-resistant PA6.12T SLS powder for automotive applications.

According to Emanuel Mesaric, CEO at Prodways Materials, the launch of this e-commerce site is another strategic step forward for Prodways Materials: "Thanks to its expertise in machines, its own team dedicated to the development of additive manufacturing materials, as well as industrial partnerships and R&D, Prodways Group continuously offers and develops premium 3D printing materials whose excellent performance paves the way to new, particularly promising applications for industry. For Sébastien Vercruysse, Business Development director at Prodways Group: "With the new e-commerce website, www.prodwaysmaterials.com, our goal is to enable easier access to Prodways Materials' expertise in the development of new 3D printing materials."





About Prodways Group

PRODWAYS GROUP (Euronext Paris: PWG) is a specialist in industrial and professional 3D printing with a unique positioning as an integrated European player. The group has developed right across the 3D printing value chain (software, machines, materials, parts & services) with a high value added technological industrial solution. PRODWAYS GROUP offers a wide range of 3D printing systems and premium composite, hybrid and powder materials (SYSTEMS division). The company also manufactures and markets parts on demand, prototypes and small production run 3D printed items in plastic and metal (PRODUCTS division). The Group targets a significant number of sectors, from aeronautics to healthcare.

In 2017, the company generated revenue of €34.8 million, including 38% outside of France. Building on revolutionary and proprietary technology, MOVINGLight®, PRODWAYS GROUP today has global visibility in the industrial 3D printing sector and with leading customers.

PRODWAYS GROUP is a Groupe Gorgé company.

For further information: www.prodways-group.com

Follow us and and keep up with Prodways Group's latest news on Twitter!





INVESTOR CONTACTS

Prodways Group – Raphaël Gorgé Chairman and CEO Tel: +33 (0)1 44 77 94 80

Actus Finance – Natacha Morandi Relations Investisseurs Tel: +33 (0)1 53 67 36 72/nmorandi@actus.fr

PRESS CONTACTS

Prodways – Cindy Mannevy Communication Manager Tel: +33 (0)1 30 22 93 84/c.mannevy@prodways.com

Actus Finance – Jean-Michel Marmillon Financial Press Relations Tel: +33 (0)1 53 67 36 73/jmmarmillon@actus.fr

Disclaimer

Releases from the Prodways Group may contain forward-looking declarations with statements of objectives. These forward-looking statements reflect the current expectations of the Prodways Group. Their realization, however, depends on known or unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause actual results, performance or events to differ significantly from those previously anticipated. The risks and uncertainties that might affect the Group's future ability to achieve its targets are reiterated and presented in detail in our Basis Document available on the Prodways Group's website (www.prodwaysgroup.com). This list of risks, uncertainties and other factors is not exhaustive. Other unanticipated, unknown or unpredictable factors may also have significant negative effects on the achievement of our objectives.

The current release and the information contained therein do not constitute an offer to sell or to subscribe, nor a solicitation for an order to purchase or subscribe to shares in Prodways Group or in any subsidiaries thereof listed in whatsoever country.